Amendment No. 2 to Agreement/ Assignment No. 2016-0097-FD/BT

AMENDMENT NO. 2
TO AGREEMENT/ASSIGNMENT NO. 2016-0097-FD/BT
BETWEEN SANTA FE COUNTY AND ARCHITECT
FOR ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

In accordance with on-call Agreement No, 2014-0131-A-PW/PL and Project Assignment
No. 2016-0097-FD/BT, the Architect is authorized to provide the following additional
Basic Services for this project assignment.

PROJECT NAME: Galisteo Fire Station Improvements

PROJECT NUMBER: Agreement/ Assignment No. 2016-0097-FD/BT

PROJECT LOCATION: 39 Avenida Viega, Galisteo, NM

Owner-requested additional Basic Services:

1. Update the Construction Drawings to current Code for re-bid.
2. The additional Basic Services will increase the contract sum by $2,535.00

exclusive of NM grt.
Original Agreement/Assignment sum: $24,200.00
Prior Amendment No 1, additional Basic Services: $ 2,375.00
{(exclusive of NM grt)
Amendment No. 2, additional Basic Services: $ 2,535.00
(exclusive of NM grt)
Total (contract sum) $29,110.00
(exclusive of NM grt)
SANTA FE COUNTY

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES DEPARTMENT
PURCHASING DIVISION
2013 EDITION SFC and Architect Agreement
EXHIBIT C



Amendment No. 2 to Agreement/ Assignment No. 2016-0097-FD/BT

SIGNATURE PAGE

SANZTA FE COUNTY

Q‘F 1 Date: ©@°d0* |
Ka e Miller

Santa Fe County Manager

Approved as to form

22 Date: &~ &e-/7
Gregory S. Shaffer
Santa Fe County Attorney
Fin Department
Y@Ll Date: b- 22— 17

Don D. Moya
Interim Finance Director

ARCHITECT

Date:

Marcy L Riskin, President

SANTA FE COUNTY
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES DEPARTMENT
PURCHASING DIVISION
2013 EDITION SFC and Architect Agreement
EXHIBITC




e

i ¥
SRS ]

e e e
I A T

=ty

ot

o
e
=







